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Maximum Weight:
165kg (363lbs) per display

Technical Specification TH-VWV
TH-VWVP
TH-VWP-050
TH-VWP-080
TH-VWP-100
TH-VWP-160

TH-VWP-100
(Landscape)

TH-VWP-160
(Landscape)

TH-VWP-050 
(Portrait)

TH-VWP-080
(Portrait)

Universal Video Wall 

General Features

Dimensions

Height Adjustment:                        Warranty:     			  Min Screen Size:
±5mm	         		         10 years			   32”

   Screen Orientation:	            Color:                        VESA support:       		                   
   Landscape or Portrait	             Black                            Horizontal-	 Unlimited
  					                      Vertical-		  TH-VWV	    200-400mm
								        TH-VWVP	    200-800mm

CL CL

CL CL

1005mm (39.6”)

1605mm (63.2”)

20mm (0.79”) 14mm (0.55”)
103mm 
(4.05”)

1588mm (62.5”)

805mm (31.7”)

505mm (19.88”)

488mm (19.21”)

788mm (31”)

25.1mm (0.99”)

Ø8.5mm (0.33”)

988mm (38.9”)

23mm 
(0.9”)

Ø8.5mm (0.33”)

26mm 
(1.02”)

8.1mm 
(0.32”)



43mm (1.69”)

   Screen Orientation:	            Color:                        VESA support:       		                   
   Landscape or Portrait	             Black                            Horizontal-	 Unlimited
  					                      Vertical-		  TH-VWV	    200-400mm
								        TH-VWVP	    200-800mm
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44.5mm (1.75”)

TH-VWVP
(Portrait)

TH-VWV
(Landscape)

400mm 
(15.7”)

60.3mm (2.37”)

Wall to Screen
with Spacer

200mm 
7.87”)

85.7mm (3.4”) 

600mm 
(23.6”)

910mm (35.8”)800mm 
(31.5”)

300mm 
(11.8”)

401.5mm 
(15.8”)

44.5mm (1.75”)
Wall to Screen
without Spacer

Wall to Screen
without Spacer

Wall to Screen
with Spacer

200mm 
(7.87”)

Range:      90mm (3.74”) 
           to 100mm (3.94”)

Range:      90mm (3.74”) 
           to 100mm (3.94”)

300mm 
(11.8”)

60.3mm (2.37”)

400mm 
(15.7”)

Ø20mm (0.79”)

Ø20mm (0.79”)

43mm (1.69”)

51mm (2”)

51mm (2”)

24.3mm (0.96”)

Max Extension 
57.5mm 

(2.26”)

Max Extension 
57.5mm 

(2.26”)

480mm 
(18.9”)

132.5mm 
(5.21”)

234.5mm 
(9.2”)

Wall to Screen
without Spacer


